Tuotot/kulut €
Tammikuu-Tammikuu 2024

Vastuualue: 5000, 5110, 5200, 5300, 5700, 6100

Toimintakatetilit
Summatasot: Vastuualue

5000 Teknisen ja ympdaristotoimen ha
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5110 Maankayton jalostus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5200 Katupalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5300 Viherpalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5700 Kiinteistonhoitopalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

6100 Kaupunkisuunnittelu
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

Ta + muutos

1000
-347787
-346787

724040
-637200
86840

45200
-2212700
-2167500

64200
-1212235
-1148035

9937350
-6029894
3907456

40000
-430869
-390869

10811790
-10870685
-58895

Toteutunut Ta+muutos -

2024

750
-63570
-62820

829549
-534910
294639

-20979
-20979

850086
-958379
-108294

Tot.2024

627
-326792
-326165

704696
-472593
232102

45130
-2059382
-2014252

63450
-1148665
-1085215

9107801
-5494984
3612817

40000
-409890
-369890

9961704
-9912306
49398

TA-%

37,3
6,0
5,9

2,7
25,8
-167,3

0,2
6,9
71

1,2
52
55

8,3
8,9
7,5

4,9
54

7,9
8,8
183,9

Toteutunut
2023

-14100
-14100

8860
-159358
-150498

994
-183483
-182489

139694
-46102
93592

622888
-535648
87240

-19568
-19568

772436
-958260
-185824

14.3.2024

Lask. Arvio

0
-514191
-503198

1594341
-747172
0

4570
-1867393
-1822213

870
-1626293
0

12941862
-5442256
14414392

0
-346165
-319781

11776615
-10256806
0



	tuototkulut

